A 4T3k (CYLINDER HEAD)

bk LA A 44 FR Description FURS RS LS Rl
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE

1 380140103-0004 |75 kiEk = I8 Hexagon bolt with flange |GB/T 5789 M6 L=25;%% 14 [1%4EQ16 4 C

2 120230137-0001 [Tk Cylinder head cover T440_ %64 1 C

3 120250051-0001 |5 5L Sk i 25 Ff 4 Gasket for cylinder head {T440 interface (N-8092) ; 1 A

4 380140454-0002 |/~ FA Skik L THIMEHE Hexagon bolt with flange |[T440 M10X1.25 L=65 fil J<i& 24 6 C

5 1200805660001 | {3k Cylinder head T440; 1 B

6 120150251-0001 |51k 35 35 24 Gasket for cylinder head |T440 f18: BiK; 1 A

7 380600116-0001 | 7Efir 4 ocation pin T110 d=12 L=20; 2 C

8 270960028-0002 |k {¥ZE Spark plug RC12YC; Cr3+4fifk, 1 A

9 180650074-0001 | 111 %5 %} 14 Outlet gasket T370_ 4758 1 A

10 380180131-0001 (XL 3kiZ ke Stud T180 M6/8 L=130; 4% 15 H4EQ16 2 C

11 160190119-0001 |FSFH=E air deflector T441; 9515 H8EQ16 1 C

12 180590307-0001 |HFS & Outlet pipe T441 BH%; 1 B

13 380190168-0001 [P /NMAMRET Socket head screw T381 5/16-18UNC L=22; 4% W H4£Q] 2 C

14 380140339-0001 | 75ff ki 22 M8 Hexagon bolt with flange |T320 M8 L=50;%% W H4%Q16 1 C

15 380451128-0001 | “F-#[E] Flat washer T440 N4%10.5 AME22 EFE2.5; %4 1 C




M8 (CRANKCASE)

75 LT S A A B Description AR AS 2 AT
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380741124-0002  [iBE Breather tube T440 5H NNEEERG PR I ROHS R 1 A

2 380950402-0001 | 3% Pipe clip T440 I8 1 A

3 110830060-0001 HHh b S £ 2 ) 4R Crankcase cover gasket T440; 1 A

4 171620035-0003 i 7 4 Speed regulating bracket — |T440;75 75 3k Fun' % @ 084T /7N ML L T IEBE AN 1 C

5 3813500040001 |44 Pin clip T040 W H ; 1 A

6 380650338-0001 |yt 0il seal T320_d=6_D=11_b=4; 1 B

7 380450527-0001 | Flat washer TO5K_T21_PI1E6_4ME13_JEJE1 65Mn; & 40Q07 1 C

8 171630010-0002 R Speed regulating arm T320; R HRs MG 1 B

9 110810389-0001 ith 4 4 Crankcase body T440_Hlih Rz g5l i@l Bak; 1 B

10 380650337-0001 |yt 0il seal T110_d=35 D=52 b=T7;%rHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10( 1 B

11 3801400130005 |/~ A1k 2 (i igH Hexagon bolt with flange  |GB/T 5789 M6 L=16; %14 FH4£¥Q16 4 C

12 110480029-0001 | FEZkHR Pressing plate T440; H5 05 H#EQ16 1 C

13 110840029-0001 | WfH A8 26 B CAP, BREATHER CHAMBER T440; 958 (148E Q16 1 C

14 110850020-0001 | Il it 2 o 3 PACKING, BREATHER CHAMBER  |T440 Jo HEHRAKE M ; 1 A

15 110860006-0001  |WFM Breath fin T440; 1 A




